

Order below Exh.1 in RCS No.160/2010

In view of order passed below **Exh.180**, the existing issue No.1 is replaced with issue suggested in the application at **Exh.180** and issue No.3 is struck out. The other issues at Sr.Nos.4 to 12 are hereby renumbered as Sr.Nos.3 to 11. Parties shall take note and proceed with the matter accordingly.

Date :07/11/2024

(Ashish B. Marlecha)
Civil Judge (Sr.Dn.),
Nilanga, Dist. Latur.